
 P & R Grant Aid Decisions 2014 Extraordninary P&R Committee Meeting 27th January 2014

Applicant Amount Requested
Amount Granted 

2013

Vice - Chairmans 

Recommendations

P & R                          

Decision
Comments

Arctic Fox Explorer Scouts £1,500.00 - Refuse Refused

Arun Arts Trust £4,999.00 Refused £4,999.00 £4,999.00

Arun & Chichester CAB £8,750.00 £8,500.00 

(conditional)

£4,000.00 £4,000.00

Arun Co-ordinated Community 

Transport

£1,000.00 Refused Refuse Refused

Bognor CAN £5,300.00 £2,000.00 £1,000.00 £1,000.00

Bognor Regis & District Horticultural 

Society

£100.00 £50.00 £50.00 £50.00

Bognor Regis Lions Club £500.00 Refused Refuse Refused

Bognor Regis Local History Society & 

Museum

Unclear - (£3600 

requested last year- 

£1500 awarded)

£1,500.00 £1,500.00 £1,500.00

Bognor Regis Seafront Lights - 

Illuminations Gala

£2,500.00 £2,500.00 £2,500.00 £2,500.00

Bognor Regis Seafront Lights - 

Seafront Lighting

£9,000.00 £9,000.00 

(conditional)

£9,000.00 £9,000.00 Conditions Apply

Bognor Regis Shopmobility £5,000.00 £1,500.00 £500.00 £500.00

Bognor Regis Stroke Support Group £100.00 £100.00 £100.00 £100.00

Bognor Regis Youth & Community 

Centre

£600.00 £500.00 £300.00 £300.00

Bognor Regis Zen Judo Club £200.00 £60.00 Refuse Refused

Chichester Area Mind Ltd £980.00 - Refuse Refused

Chichester Counselling Services £2,160.00 Refused Refuse Refused

Community Arts Bognor Regis CIC £800.00 - £300.00 £300.00

Girlguiding Bognor Regis £500.00 (approx.) £200.00 £200.00 £200.00

Girlguiding Bognor Regis South 

District

£400.00 (approx.) £200.00 £200.00 £200.00

Home-Start Arun ?? Refused Refuse Refused

International Bognor Birdman £9,000.00 £4,500.00 

(conditional)

£4,000.00 £4,000.00

Jeneses Arts Centre £3,500.00 - Refuse Refused

Lifecentre £250.00 Refused Refuse Refused

No. 18 Project (Bognor Regis) Ltd £3,000.00 £2,300.00 £1,000.00 £1,000.00

Regis School of Music £1,200.00 £1,000.00 - Split 

between 3 RSM 

applications

£300.00- Split between 

3 RSM applications

£300.00- Split between 

3 RSM applications

Regis School of Music - Summer 

Festival

£1,000.00 As above As above As above

Regis School of Music - Sunday 

Afternoon Recitals

£1,000.00 As above As above As above

Rox in the Park 2014 - Green Fayre £2,000.00 (approx.) £500.00 - rewarded to 

last year's 'Rox in the 

Park' application- not 

for Green Fayre

£500.00 £500.00

Rox Music & Arts Charity (including 

Rox Music & Arts Workshops)

£16,000.00 £10,000.00 

(conditional)

£10,000.00 £10,000.00 Conditions Apply

Sammy Community Transport Ltd £12,000.00 £5,000.00 

(conditional)

£3,000.00 £3,000.00

Southdowns Folk Festival £12,000.00 (plus 

Town Force time)

£6,500.00- BRTC £6,500.00 £6,500.00 Conditions Apply



The Regis School - Rock Challenge 

Team

£500.00 - Refuse Refused

Vitalise £595.00 Refused Refuse Refused

West Sussex Guitar Club £1,000.00 £200.00 £200.00 £200.00

West Sussex Mediation Service £400.00 Refused Refuse Refused

4Sight Contribution towards 

overall project cost of 

£16,400.00

Refused Refuse Refused

60 Minutes of Classical Music £6,000.00 Refused £500.00 £500.00

Total £113,834.00 £56,110.00 £50,649.00 £50,649.00

(not inc. BR Local

History Society,

Home-Start Arun or 4Sight

as amounts unclear)


